Sulmit 3 Copies to Appropriate Distinct Office

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I	
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N	M 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL API NO. 30-025-33563

5. Indicate Type of Lease

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410	STATE X . FEE					
	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.					
CUMDDY NOTICE	· VA-604					
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS						
The second of the second second of the second secon	7 Jana Name					
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name					
1. Type of Well:	Field APK State Com.					
OL. QUS WELL OTHER	1,0,71					
2. Name of Operator	114431)					
YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION	& Well No.					
3. Address of Operator						
105 South Fourth Street, Artesia, New Movies (505)	9. Pool name or Wildcat					
4. Well Location (J)	CORPORATION 8. Well No. 1 eet, Artesia, New Mexico 88210 748-1471 O Feet From The North Line and 1880 Feet From The East Line Township 16 South Range 35 East NMPM Lea County 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)					
Line and 1880	Feet From The East Line					
	<u> </u>					
16 South Range 35 East	NMPM Lea Court					
	Y///////////					
3990'	<i>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>					
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Re	Proof or Other Date					
	SEQUENT REPORT OF:					
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING					
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING						
PULL OR ALTER CASING CASING TEST AND CEN						
OTHER: Change name and dedicated acreage						

12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed

Yates Petroleum Corporation requests that the name of this well be changed from the Field "APK" State #1 to the Field "APK" State Com. #1 Also, Yates requests that the acreage dedicated to this well be changed from Lot 10 and Lot 11 of Section 2, Tl6s-R35E to Lot 10 and Lot 15. A changed C-102 is attached.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE mue Regulatory Agent DATE 12/20/96 (505)TELETHONE NO748-1471



District L PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 Distna II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 Distnet III

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 1000 Rio Brazus Kd., Aztec, NM 87410

PO Box 2088, Sa	nta Fe, NN	1 87504-2088								☐ AMI	ENDED REPOR	
•		WE	ELL LO	CATIO	N AND A	ACR	REAGE DEDI	CATION P	LAT	_		
		¹ Pool Cod			3 Pool 1	Name						
30-025 -33 563				40875	-	WEST LOVINGTON STRAWN						
Property							Name			T -	Well Number	
19431				FIEL	D "APK"	TE COM			1			
OGRID No.					1 Ope	Name		* Elevation				
025575				YATES		CORPORATION			3990			
	,		·		10 Surfa	ace	Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the 3500		North/South line	Feet from the	EurWa	n proc	County	
LOT 10	2	16S	35E				NORTH	1880	EAST		LEA	
	11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface											
UL or lot no. Secti		Township	Range	Lot Idn'	Foot from U		North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	4 line	County	
					İ							
12 Dedicated Acr	cs 13 Joint	or Infill H	Consolidatio	n Code "C	order No.			<u> </u>	.			
NO ALLOY	VABLE	WILL BE A	ASSIGNE	D TO TH	IS COMPLI	ETIC	ON UNTIL ALL	INTERESTS I	LAVE BE	EN CO	NSOLIDATED	
		OKA	NON-31	ANDARD	UNIT HAS	SBE	EN APPROVED	BY THE DIV	ISION			
10					1	.		17 OPE	RATOR	CER	ITFICATION	
								I hardry can	ify that the in	formation	contained herein is	
T.Om. /			_					trus and con	spiece so the b	est of my	bromats and belief	
LOT 4		LOT 3		LOT 2		LOT 1						
									_1			
							_ا (' <i>\\</i> .	Wister R. May				
						1		Signature	Signature			
									FON R	. MA	·Y	
					.0			Printed Nam		. A.,		
LOT 5 LOT 6		6	LOT 7			I TOT S I Title		EGULATORY AGENT				
						1 201 0			12-20-96			
								Date				
					///			18SURV	EYOR	CERT	IFICATION	
	1			VA-60	14 /	1		I hereby ceru	by that the we	il location	shows as this plan	
	ĺ							was plotted fi	rom fleid note	s of accua	l survicio made inc	
LOT 12	2	LOT	11	LOT 10			- 1880' 	and correct to	the ball of a	n, and the ny belief.	if the same is true	
				1//	///	1	1060	8	/25/96			
							LOT 9	Date of Surve	SCHELL.	101		
				1/7	177	1		Signature	Seed on Fred	Je spirone	Liesa:	
				1//	///	1			N. C.	(3)	11	
				NE-7	7201			3 23	(,3640			

